ANNEXURE - 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Shrinathji Business Venture Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.12.2021
List of Creditors as on: 21.02.2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in¥)

S1| Details of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amoun |Amount |[Remarks,if
. | claimant received contin-gent | of any t of of claim |any
No Date of | Amount Amount of Nature |Wheth % of claim mutt:;l(:: cla(llm n:'l)t itted
Departme | Gove | receipt | claimed claim admitted| of claim | er voting u::; b: ::ri:il; acdmitte
nt rnme relate | sharein y .
nt d CoC, if set-off a-tion
party | applica
? ble
1 CGST |Govern|05.02.20 40904588 40904588  |Order of the] NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Provisionally
Departmentment of 22 Pr. Comm. admitted as per
India CGST, clarification
Jaipur
TOTAL 4,09,04,588.00 4,09,04,588.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




